Pump Riser
Pump Bowls
Submersible Pump
Pump Enclosure
Shell
Separator Inlet
Slots
LAKOS Separator

e
te
r
(I
n
c
h
e
s)
CHART C
Pump Enclosure Shell Size 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16
Minimum Well I.D. (inches) 51⁄2 61⁄2 73⁄4 83⁄4 10 11 12 14 16 18
Minimum Flow Range Outside Length with Riser Riser Required Minimum
Well I.D. U.S. gpm Diameter & Flapper Valve Size Weight Submergence
Model in./mm m3/hr in./mm in./mm N.P.T. lbs./kg feet/meters
PPS-100-D 6 100-175 55⁄8 883⁄8 21⁄2-inch 93 30
153 23-40 143 2245 42 9.2
PPS-125-E 7 125-250 59⁄16 106 3-inch 142 30
178 28-57 141 2692 64 9.2
PPS-150-F 8 150-325 65⁄8 1201⁄4 4-inch 220 30
204 34-74 168 3054 100 9.2
PPS-325-GSA 93⁄4 325-520 85⁄8 124 6-inch 191 60
248 74-118 219 3150 87 18.4
PPS-520-GGA 93⁄4 520-710 85⁄8 130 6-inch 213 60
248 118-161 219 3302 97 18.4
PPS-325-G 103⁄4 325-650 85⁄8 1321⁄2 6-inch 267 30
273 74-148 219 3366 121 9.2
PPS-600-HSA 12 600-910 105⁄8 1411⁄2 8-inch 281 60
305 136-207 270 3594 128 18.4
PPS-880-HHA 12 880-1375 105⁄8 1453⁄4 8-inch 315 60
305 200-312 270 3702 143 18.4
PPS-550-H 131⁄4 550-1110 103⁄4 147 8-inch 390 30
337 125-252 273 3734 177 9.2
PPS-1290-ISA 131⁄4 1290-1700 103⁄4 1501⁄2 8-inch 393 60
337 293-386 273 3823 178 18.4
PPS-825-I 151⁄4 825-1450 123⁄4 154 8-inch 454 30
388 187-329 324 3912 206 9.2
PPS-1460-JSA 151⁄4 1460-2040 123⁄4 158 10-inch 492 60
388 332-463 324 4013 223 18.4
PPS-1010-J 171⁄4 1010-1800 14 163 10-inch 526 30
438 229-409 356 4140 239 9.2
PPS-1780-KSA 171⁄4 1780-2420 14 170 10-inch 575 60
438 404-550 356 4318 261 18.4
PPS-1640-K 191⁄4 1640-2560 16 185 10-inch 703 30
489 372-581 406 4699 319 9.2
PPS-2520-KKA 191⁄4 2520-3180 16 204 12-inch 754 60
489 572-722 406 5182 342 18.4